ROUTE NO - 1 (GHATKESAR)

B.P.NO | BOARDING POINT TIME
101 |Ghatkesar 7.05
102 | Yamnampet 7.10
103 |Ayyappa Colony 7.15
104 |Rampally Village 7.20
105 |RL Nagar 7.25
106 |Satyanarayana Colony 7.30
107 |Rampally X Road 7.30
108 |Ambadekar Nagar 7.40
109 |Chennapuram 7.50
110 Balaji Nagar (Vishal 3.00
Mart)

111 |GK Pride Apartments 8.15
Thumkunta (Kotak

112 Mahendra Bank) 8.30
CMRGI 8.50

P.Ashwini-9849464582




ROUTE NO 01A( RAMPALLY X ROAD )

BP NO |BORDING POINT TIME
1A01 |[Nagaram Bus Stop 7.30
1A02 |Vijay Hospital 7.32
1A03 | Chakri Puram 7.35
1A04 |Nagarjuna Nagar Colony | 7.37
1A05 |Yapral Bus Stop 7.50
1A06 |Yapral (Militry Gate) 7.52
1A07 |Risala Bazar 8.05

CMRGI 8.50

G. Laxmi- 9963127930




ROUTE NO -2 (NAGARAM)

B.P.NO |BOARDING POINT | TIME
201 Nagaram Water 7 o5
Tank
202 Vayushakthi Nagar 7.27
203 P.S.Rao Nagar 7.30
204 Dammaiguda 7.32
205 Sai Nagar 7.35
206 JJ Nagar 7.37
207 Sriram Nagar 2 40
Colony
208 Bhavani Nagar 7.42
209 Yapral Water Tank 7.55
CMRGI 8.50

Suguna-9989148496




ROUTE NO - 02A (SAKET)

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT |TIME
2A01 Saket 7.25
2A02 Jammigadda 7.27
2A03 Yella reddy guda 7.30
2A04 Dhabha garden 7.32
2A05 Kapra munsipal office | 7.35
2A06 Radhika school 7.37
2A07 Nethaji nagar 7.40
2A08 Bhaskarrao Nagar 7.42
2A09 Kandhiguda 7.45
2A10 Mahesh nagar Yapral | 7.47
2A11 Priyadarshini Enclave | 7.50
2A12 Kowkur darga 7.52
2A13 Janapriya 7.55
2A14 Kowkur bus stop 8.00
2A15 Hakimpet 8.05

Yamjal (Telangana
2A16 Paper) 8.15
CMRGI 8.50

SUNIL KUMAR-9866690258




ROUTE NO-3 (RADHIKA BUS STOP)

B.P.NO |BOARDINGPOINT| TIME

301 Radhika 7.30
Lal Bazar (Petrol

302 Bunk) 7.40

303 Teachers Colony 7.45

304 Kanajiguda 7.47
Green Fields (D

305 Mart) 7.50

306 ST.Anns School 7.53

307 Diary Form 7.55

CMRGI 8.50

ES Babu-9030368361




ROUTE NO-3A ((KUSHAIGUDA BUS STOP)

B.P.NO |BOARDING POINT| TIME
3A01 D mart 7.25
3A01 Kushaiguda 7.30
3A02 A.S.Rao Nagar 7.40
3A03 Neredmet 7.45
3A04 G.K Colony 7.50
3A05 R.K Puram 7.55
3A06 Lothukunta Dharga 8.00

CMRGI 8.50

P Sirisha-9959883215




ROUTE NO -4 (CHARLAPALLY)

BOARDING

B.P.NO POINT TIME

401 Charlapally (EC 7 15
Nagar Kaman)

402 |ICOM Bus stop 7.17

403 Ashok Nagar 7.20

204 HB Colony NTR 7 o5
Statue

405 HB.Colony E- 7 57
Seva

406 Moulali 7.30
New Muncipal

407 Office 7.35

408 | >hoping 7.45
complex

409 Nirmal Nagar 7.47
Alwal HDFC

410 BANK 8.00

411 Kompally 8.15
CMRGI 8.50

K.Mounika-9849327436




ROUTE NO - 4A-ZTS(ANAND BAGH)

B.P.NO |BOARDING POINT TIME
4A01 ZTS COCA COLA 7.25
4A02 Krupa complex 7.30
4A03 Vinayak Nagar 7.35
4704 Brindavan Colony 5.05
(Bollarum)
CMRGI 8.50

Udaykiran-9052098540




ROUTE NO - 5 (ECIL)

B.P. NO|BOARDING POINT |TIME
501 |Ecil x Road 7.25
502 | Sainik puri x Road 7.30
503 |Alwal mee seva 7.40
504 | Ambedkar statue 7.45
505 |[I.G.Statue 7.47
506 |Narayana jr college 7.55
507 |Loyola College 8.00

CMRGI 8.50

N Bhaskar-9849484105




ROUTE NO - 5A (SHARADHA BUS STOP)

B.P. NO | BOARDING POINT TIME
5A01 |Sharada Busstop 7.30
5A02 | Vayupuri 7.32

Lothkunta Railway
5A03 Bridge 7.45
5A04 | Temple Alwal 7.50
5A05 | More Super Market 7.55
CMRGI 8.50

Padmapriya-8886567836




ROUTE NO - 6 (LALAPET)

B.P.NO |BOARDING POINT | TIME
601 Lalapet Busstop 7.20
602 Shanti nagar 7.22
603 Noori Panshop 7.25
604 Mirjala guda 7.30
605 Sairam Theater 7.32
606 Uttam Nagar 7.40
607 AOC Center 7.45

Ghanshyam 7.50
608 Picket 7.50
609 Kharkhana 7.55
Tirumalagiri Rto
610 Office 7.57
611 Tiru_malagiri police 3.00
station
CMRGI 8.50

B.Vasantha laxmi-9908620218




ROUTE NO -6A NMDC

B.P.NO [ BOARDING POINT TIME
6A01 |NMDC 7.25
6A02 |East Anand Bagh 1.27
6A03 |Anand Bagh X Road 7.30
6A04 |Safilguda X Road 7.32
6A05 |Janapriya Enclave 7.50
6A06 |Bollaram Bazar 7.55
6A07 |Rukmini Enclave 8.00
6A08 |[Hanuman Temple 8.05

CMRGI 8.50

N Bhaskar-9849484105




ROUTE NO - 7 (MALKAJGIRI)

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME
Malkajgiri (Taruni Super

701 Market) 7.20
702 | Anutex {.22
703 |Vani Nagar 7.25
704 | Old Police Station 7.35
705 |Select Talkies 8.05
CMRGI 8.50

V.Sravani Kumari-9949318240




ROUTE NO - 8 (BODUUPPAL)

B.P.NO| BOARDING POINT TIME

801 Boduppal NTR Statue 7.20
Boduppal Ambedkar

802 Statue 7.25

803 HemaNagar 7.30

804 Chiluka Nagar 7.35

805 Safilguda Raiway Gate 7.40
CMRGI 8.50

B.Shankar - 6301018454




ROUTE NO - 8A MALLAPUR

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME
SA01 Malla_pur noma 720
function hall
8A02 Mallapur Shiva Hotel 7.25
8A03 Nacharam X Road 7.30
8A04 Yjayanthi (Theater) 7.35
8A05 HMT Kaman 7.40
8A06 Varangal Rice Depot 8.00
SAQ7 Bapuji Nagar (Petrol 5,05
Bunk)
8A08 Suchitra Bus Stop 8.15
CMRGI 8.50

M Ravi-9885891552




ROUTE NO - 9 (CANARA NAGAR)

B.P.NO |BOARDING POINT |TIME
Uppal X Road
901 supbpstation /.40
902 Uppal Bus Stop 7.42
903 Peerzadiguda 7.45
904 Boduppal Common 7.45
905 Uppal Deport 7.47
906 Canara Nagar /.20
907 Hotal Tulip Grand 7.51
908 Medipalli Bus Stop 7.52
909 Chengi cherla X Road| 7.55
910 Korramula X Road 8.00
911 Annoji guda Bus Stop | 8,05
CMRGI 8.50

S.Mallesh-9849716818




ROUTE NO -10 (BN.REDDY NAGAR)

B.P.NO|BOARDING POINT TIME
1001 |Yamjal 7.00
1002 | Injapur 7.05
1003 | Guramguda 7.08
1004 |Maisamma Temple 7.10
1005 |[NGO'S Colony 7.13
1006 |Ganesh Temple 7.15
1007 |Panama Godown 7.20
1008 Chintal kunta 2 99
Busstop
1009 |Cine Planet 8.15
CMRGI 8.50

S.PARAMESH-7386047047




Route No-10A(HASTINAPUR)

B.P.NO |BOARDING POINT TIME
10A01 |BN Reddy Nagar 7.15
10A02 |Hastinapur /.18
10A03 |Sagar X Road 7.23
10A04 | Survey of india 7.30
10A05 |Tarnaka 7.40
10A06 |Railway Degree college 7.42
10A07 |Mettuguda 7.45
10A08 |ST.Anns 7.50

CMRGI 8.50

V.Narasimha - 8500089301




ROUTE NO - 11 (L.B NAGAR)

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME
1101 L B Nagar 7.25
1102 Kamaneni Hospital 7.26
1103 Alakapuri 7.28
1104 Nagole X Road 7.30
1105 Uppal RTO Office 7.35
1106 Uppal Ring Road 7.40

CMRGI 8.50

A.Shiva Kumar-9912046708




ROUTE NO-12 (N.T.R.NAGAR)

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT | TIME
1201 |NTR Nagar 7.15
1202 | Ashtalakshmi Temple 7.15
1203 |Kothapet petrol Bunk 7.18

Chaitanyapuri(DCB
1204 Bank) 7.20
New Nagole(Mohan
1205 Nagar 7.25
1206 |Habsiguda Stteet No 8 7.35
1207 | Tarnaka Petrol Bunk 7.40
1208 |Ganesh Temple 7.45
1209 | Priya Darshini 8.05
CMRGI 8.50

D.Nagesh-9848458050




ROUTE NO - 13 (DILSUK NAGAR)

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME
1301 |Dilsuknagar Saibaba temple | 7.15
1302 |Dilsuknagar Chandana Bro’'s | 7.17
1303 | TV Tower Malakpet 7.20
1304 |Moosaram Bagh (.22
1305 |Ali Café 7.25
1306 |Amberpet PS 7.27
1307 |Thilak nagar X Road 7.30
1308 |Papaji Dhaba (Shivam Road)| 7.32
1309 |Renova Hospital 8.15

CMRGI 8.50

P Mahesh Babu-9966785688




ROUTE NO - 13A(RTC X ROAD

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME
13A01 Ramanthapur (HPS) 7.15
13A02 Vishal Mart 7.17
13A03 Amber pet Bus Stop 7.20
13A04 Shivam Road 7.25
13A05 RTC X Road 7.30
13A06 Padma Rao Nagar 7.40
13A07 Mother Teressa 7.50

CMRGI 8.50

P.Kamala-9949800372




ROUTE NO-14 (KARMANGHAT)

B.P.NO | BOARDING POINT TIME
Karmanghat
1401 (Sumangali Gardens) 710
1402 |Champapet x Road 7.15
1403 |Santhosh Nagar 7.20
1404 |Saidabad PS 7.25
1405 |Nalgonda x Road 7.30
1406 |Chaderghat 7.30
1407 |Nimboli Adda 7.35
1408 Kachiguda Tourist 2 40
Hotel
CMRGI 8.50

G.Ravikumar-9849037283




ROUTE NO-14A (TKR KAMAN)

B.P.NO |BOARDING POINT TIME
14A01 | TKR Kaman 7.10
14A02 |Manda Mallamma Function 7.12
14A03 |Yadagiri Theatre 7.15
14A04 || S Sadan 7.17
Chikadpally(Chandana
14A05 Brothers) 7.25
14A06 |Golkonda X Road 7.30
14A07 |Care Hospital 7.32
14A08 |Boiguda Petrol Bunk 7.35
14A09 |JBS 7.50
14A10 |Dimond Point 7.55
14A11 |Pulla Reddy 8.00
CMRGI 8.50

Narsimha Rao -9866898043




ROUTE NO-15 (KOTI)

B.P.NO |BOARDING POINT TIME
1501 Koti Womens College | 7.20
1502 Kachiguda x Road 7.22
1503 Narayanaguda 7.25
1504 Ashok Nagar 1.27
1505 Indra Park 7.32
1506 Kavadiguda Signal 7.35
1507 Bible House 7.37
1508 Bata 7.40
1509 Patny Post Office 7.45
1510 Paradise 1.47
1511 Bowen Pally (BATA) 7.55

CMRGI 8.50

G.Mukesh -9959631816




ROUTE NO-16(RAMANTHAPUR)

B.P.NO | BOARDING POINT TIME
Ramanthapur (Bharath
1601 Petrol BunE) ( 715
1602 | Lalitha Nagar 7.25
1603 |Jamia osmania 7.30
1604 | Arts College 7.31
1605 |Varasiguda 7.35
1606 |Namala gundu 7.40
1607 | Sitafalmandi 7.41
1608 |Chilakala Guda 7.45
1609 |Chilakala Guda x Road 7.47
CMRGI 8.50

M.Naresh Kumar- 9912135502




ROUTE NO-16A (RAMANTHAPUR)

B.P.NO |BOARDING POINT TIME
16A01 |Mukaram Hotel 7.15
16A02 Amberpet (Sriramana 220
theater)
16A03 H;?arana Prathap Funtional 2 o5
16A04 |Tilak Nagar 7.25
16A05 |Fever Hospital 7.30
16A06 |Shankarmatt 7.35
16A07 |Nallakunta 7.40
16A08 |Ramnagargundu 7.45
16A09 |Ramnagar X Road 7.45
16A10 |VST 7.45
16A11 |Musheerabad (Petrol Bunk) 7.50
CMRGI 8.50

G.Saidhulu-9603131030




ROUTE NO-17 (ATTAPUR)

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME
1701 Tolichowki 7.10
1702 Shaikpet Nala 7.15
1703 Darga 7.20
1704 Rayadurgam PS 7.25
1705 Gachibowil 7.30
1706 AMB 7.35

CMRGI 8.50

Vinay - 9502257778




ROUTE NO-17A (KONDAPUR)

B.P.NO |BOARDING POINT TIME

17A01 |Kothaguda X Road 7.25

17A02 Kondapur Bus Stop 1.27

17a03 | Bicha Reddy 7.30
Sweets

17A04 | New Hafispet 7.32

17A05 |Old Hafispet 7.35
Alwin More Super

17A06 Market 7.37
CMRGI 8.50

B.Anuradha-9490765726




ROUTE NO-18 (LUNGER HOUSE)

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT | TIME
1801 Lunger House 7.10
1802 Nalanagar 7.15
1803 Masab Tank 7.25
1804 Pension Office 7.30
1805 Care Hospital 7.35
1806 GVK 7.40
1807 Panja gutta 7.45
1808 Somajiguda 7.47
1809 Rasool pura Metro 7.50
1810 Anand theater 7.55

CMRGI 8.50

Kranthi Ratan- 8897833866




ROUTE NO-18A (ATTAPUR)

B.P.NO |[BOARDING POINT TIME
18A01 |Attapur Pillar No 143 7.15
18A02 |Lungerhouse Ring Road 7.20
18A03 |Jyothi Nagar 7.25
18A04 | Mehdipatnam(Miltary Gate 7.30
18A05 |NMDC 7.35
18A06 |Prakash Nagar 7.50

CMRGI 8.50

Ch Shanker Rao-8897724296




ROUTE NO - 18B ERRAGADDA

B.P.NO |BOARDING POINT TIME
18B01 |Yousufguda (Hyd Restarent)| 7.30
18B02 | Ameerpet (Metro Station) 7.35
18B03 |HPS School 7.50
18B04 |MMR Garden 8.00
18B05 |Jeedimetla Village 8.10

CMRGI 8.50

K. Shankar- 9014853724




ROUTE NO -19 (YOUSUFGUDA)

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME
1901 Yousufguda (check post) 7.35
1902 Krishna Nagar Busstop 7.40
1903 Srinagar colony x road 7.45

CMRGI 8.50

C. Sai Surya- 98977635211




ROUTE NO -19A (AMEERPET)

B.P.NO |BOARDING POINT TIME
19A01 |Sathyam Theater 7.40
19A02 |SR Nagar PS 7.45
19A03 |Balkampet 7.47
19A04 |Fathenagar 7.50
19A05 |HAL 7.52

CMRGI 8.50

Laxman - 8074434165




ROUTE NO - 20 (MOTHI NAGAR)

B.P.NO | BOARDING POINT TIME

2001 Mothi Nagar X Road 7.25

2002 Motinagar mee-seva 7.30

2003 P R Nagar 7.35

CMRGI 8.50

Anil Kumar- 9603135803




ROUTE NO - 20A (MIDLAND BAKERY)

B.P.NO |BOARDING POINT TIME
20A01 |GTS Colony 7.25
20A02 | S.D Nagar Busstop 1.27
20A03 | Motinagar (Midland Bakery)| 7.30
20A04 | Mothi Nagar X Road 7.35
20A05 |Janapriya 7.40
20A06 |Bowenpally 7.55

CMRGI 8.50

P.Tulisi Reddy-9398754485




ROUTE NO - 21 (A.G.COLONY)

B.P.NO | BOARDING POINT TIME
2101 A.G.Colony quarters 7.30
2102 J J Hospital 7.32
2103 S R Nagar 7.35
2104 ESI 7.37
2105 BBR Hospital 7.48
2106 Ferozguda 7.50

CMRGI 8.50

P.Pavan Kumar - 9989067808




ROUTE NO - 21A (BHARATH NAGAR)

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME
21A01 |Bharath nagar 7.35
21A02 | Moosapet 7.32
21A03 | Y.Junction 7.35
21A04 | Shapur R.S. Brothers 7.50
21A05 | Jedimetla (petrol bunk) 7.55
21A06 | Saibaba Nagar 8.00
21A07 | Suraram Bus Stop 8.05
21A08 | Bhahadur pally x road 8.10
21A09 | Gandimaisamma 8.20

CMRGI 8.50

N.Manasa-7288938074




ROUTE NO - 22 (KP METRO

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME
2201 | Prashanth Nagar(Bus Stop| 7.40
2202 NTR Statue 7.45
2203 | Sha Theater 7.50
2204 | Godavari Homes 7.55

CMRGI 8.50

B.Prashanthi-9100735229




ROUTE NO-23 (SANATH NAGAR P.S)

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT | TIME
2301 Sanath Nagar PS 7.40
2302 IDPL Petrol Bunk 7.50
2303 Chintal Busstop 7.55

CMRGI 8.50

C.Amaravathi-8297837990




ROUTE NO-24 (KUKATPALLY

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME
2401 Omini Hospital 7.35
2402 Gajularamaram X Road 7.40
2403 Chitaramma Temple 7.45

CMRGI 8.50

K.Mohana laxmi - 9394666891




ROUTE-24A V.V.NAGAR

B.P.NO |BOARDING POINT TIME
24A01 | Kukatpally Honda Showroom 7.35
24A02 | Keerthi Hospital 7.40
24A03 | ASS Kaman 7.50
24A04 | Gandhi Nagar 8.00
24A05 | Quthbullapur 8.00
24A06 | Qthbullapur (Govt School) 8.50
24A07 | Axis Bank 8.00
24A08 | Meeseva Suchitra 8.10
24A09 | Med plus 8.12

CMRGI 8.50

V. SANDYA --9848680071




ROUTE NO - 25 (Ushamullapudi Arch)

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME
2501 JNTUH 7.35
2502 Ushamullapudi Arch 7.37
2503 Patel kunta park 7.40
2504 KL Bar &Restarent 7.40
2505 Alwyn colony 7.45
2506 |G Statue 7.50
2507 Pipeline Road 8.10

CMRGI 8.50

Chandra Shekar- 9533019150




ROUTE NO -26 (KPHB METRO STATION

B.P.NO | BOARDING POINT TIME
2601 |KPHB (Metro Station) 7.30
2602 | Tulasi vanam 7.35
2603 | Yellamma Banda 7.35
2604 | Mahadev Puram 7.40
2605 |Mallareddy Nagar 7.40
2606 |Hal Khaman 7.45
2607 |Sanjay Gandhi Nagar 7.50
2608 |Roda Mestri Nagar 7.55
2609 |Balaiah Hotel 7.55
2610 |Pipeline Road 8.10

CMRGI 8.50

Rajeshwar-9701326171




ROUTE NO - 26A (BALANAGAR METRO

STATION)

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME
26A01 |Balanagar Metro Station 7.30
26A02 |Kukatpally Govt College 7.35
26A03 |V.V. Nagar (Andra Bank) 7.40
26A04 |Hanuman Temple 7.42
26A05 |Yellamma Temple 7.45
26A06 |Jagadgirigutta (I.G.Statue)| 7.55
26A07 |ilamma Statue 8.00
26A08 |Croma (Kompally) 8.15
26A09 |Smart Bazar (Kompally) 8.15

CMRGI 8.50

B. Karuna Sri-9398320679




ROUTE NO - 27 (KPHB Busstop)

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME

2701 KPHB Busstop 7.30
2702 Remedy Hospital 7.32
2703 Three Monkey center| 7.40
2704 Moresuper Market 7.45

CMRGI 8.50

J.Ratha Babu-8328586839




ROUTE NO - 27A (JNTU)

B.P.NO |BOARDINGPOINT TIME
JNTU Narayana

27A01 School 7.40

27A02 MNR College 7.45

27A03 Aditya Nagar 7.50

27A04 Elephant Circle 7.55

27A05 Kakatiya Hills 8.00
CMRGI 8.50

L.Sunil kumar-9533490685




ROUTE NO - 28 (FORUM MALL)

B.P.NO |BOARDING POINT TIME

2801 Forummall 7.30
2802 KS Bakery 7.32
2803 Manjeera Mall 7.35
2804 Alif Curcle 7.40
2805 Eleven Pharmacy 7.45

CMRGI 8.50

N.Hemalatha-80748 62506




ROUTE NO- 29 (VASANTH NAGAR)

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME
2901 Vasanth Nagar Busstop 7.30
2902 St Mary School 7.35
2903 Vasanth Nagar Kaman 7.40
2904 Nizampet x Road 7.45
2905 Sangamithra school 7.50
2906 Karur Vysya Bank 7.55
2907 Chitanya College 7.55

CMRGI 8.50

KM.Swarnalatha - 8639529086




ROUTE NO - 30 (Miyapur X Road)

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME
3001 | Miyapur Metro (1st Pillar) 7.25
3002 | Miyapur Metro station 1.27
3003 |Hyder Nagar 7.28
3004 |Raghava Reddy Gardens 7.35
3005 | Nizampet Village 7.37
3006 |Rajivgandhi Nagar 7.45
3006 |Pragathi Nagar X Road 8.00

CMRGI 8.50

Kanaka Durga-8688491580




ROUTE NO - 30A (JP NAGAR HDFC)

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT |TIME
30A01 JP Nagar (HDFC) 7.45
30A02 Bus Body 7.47
30A03 Bk Enclave 7.50
30A04 Coca Cola 7.55
30A05 Volvo 7.58
30A06 Kesava Reddy School| 8.00
30A07 VNR 8.05

CMRGI 8.50

M.Ram Gopal - 8790769096




ROUTE NO - 31 (NEW MIG BHEL)

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME
3101 NEW MIG 7.20
3102 Bicha Reddy 7.20
3103 Wednesday Market 7.25
3104 Lingam Pally 7.30
3105 Guttakhaman 7.40

CMRGI 8.50

ANUDEEP- 9533338846




ROUTE NO - 31A (MADINAGUDA)

B.P.NO |BOARDING POINT TIME
31A01 Madhinaguda 7.35
31A02 Talk Town 7.40
31A03 Miyapur X Road 7.40
31A04 Bhachupally 7.50

CMRGI 8.50

A.Venkata laxmi - 9014650006




ROUTE NO-32 LIG BHEL

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME
3201 LIG Busstop 7.20
3202 BHEL Temple 7.22
3203 Ashok Nagar 7.30
3204 Monday Market 7.40
3205 IDA Bollarum 7.50
3206 Dundigal 8.00

CMRGI 8.50

N.ELESHWARA RAO-8125503380




ROUTE NO -33 PATANCHERU

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME
3301 Patancheruv 7.20
3302 RC Puram 7.25
3303 Shambipur 7.50
3304 Ayodhya 7.55

CMRGI 8.50

P.Narsimhulu - 9908459289




ROUTE NO -33A BEERAM GUDA

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME
33A01 Beeramguda 7.30
33A02 Ragavendra Colony 7.35
33A03 Navya Homes 7.37
33A04 BHEL Enclave 7.40
33A05 Kista Reddy Pet 7.42
33A06 Silver Oaks 7.55

CMRGI 8.50

D.Santosh-9866201832




ROUTE NO -34 (Bheeramguda)

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME
3401 |K.S Bekars 7.30
3402 |Chanda Nagar (Bus Stop) 7.32
3403 |Gangaram 7.35
3404 | RS Brothers 7.37

CMRGI 8.50

Papachary-9949854697




ROUTE NO -34A (JYOTHI NAGAR)

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME
34A01 Jyothi Nagar 7.25
34A02 Lingampally 7.30
34A03 Deepthi Sri Nagar 7.35

CMRGI 8.50

Md.Parveen Bhanu -9441162171




ROUTE NO-35 (Sangareddy)

B.P.NO|BOARDING POINT TIME
3501 | Collector Office 7.25
3502 Jeens Cornor 7.30
3503 Balaji Hospital 7.40
3504 Kandhi 7.45
3505 Rudraram 7.50

CMRGI 8.50

Suresh - 8309622159




ROUTE NO-35A (Sangareddy)

B.P.NO|BOARDING POINT TIME
35A01 |New Bus Stand(Sangareddy) | 7.25
35A02 | Lakdaram 7.30
35A03 | Isnapur 7.35
35A04 | Church(Muttangi) 7.40
8.50

CMRGI 8.50

Chandrashekar - 9908985510




ROUTE NO-35B (Sangareddy)

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME
3501 |New Bus Stand (Sangareddy)| 7.25
3502 |Sangareddy x Road 7.30
3503 |Isnapur 7.45

CMRGI 8.50

Shankar- 9014853724




ROUTE NO - 36 (SANGAREDDY)

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME
3601 |Sangareddy Old Bus Stand | 7.20
3602 | GOVT Hospital (.22
3603 | Court 7.25
3604 |Karuna School 7.30
3605 |More Market 7.32
3606 |ITI 7.34
3607 | Kowlam Pet 7.40

CMRGI 8.50

V.Vijaya laxmi-7396403600




ROUTE NO-36A (Sangareddy)

B.P.NO |BOARDING POINT | TIME
36A01 Sangareddy x Road | 7.30
36A02 Muttangi 8.00

CMRGI 8.50

K. Shankar- 9014853724




ROUTE NO - 37 GAJWEL

B.P.NO [BOARDING POINT TIME
3701 |Gajwel Agriculture Market| 7.25
3702 |Gajwel Bus Stop 7.30
3703 |Court 7.30
3704 |NTR Statue 7.35
3705 |Santhosh Theater 7.35
3706 |Pragnapur Busstand 7.40
3707 |Patnam Restarent 7.45
3708 |Mutrajpally X Road 7.50
3709 |Wargal Common 8.05
3710 |Prajay Homes 8.15

CMRGI 8.50

K.Nandhini-8885446599




ROUTE NO - 37A GAJWEL

B.P.NO |BOARDING POINT TIME
37A01 Gajwel (Horse Statue) | 7.25
37A02 Airtel Tower 7.25
37A03 Ayyappa Temple 7.28
37A04 NHH Hospital 7.30
37A05 |G Statue 7.35
37A06 Pragnapur 7.38
37A07 Singayapally X Road 7.45
37A08 Gowraram 7.48
37A09 Mulugu 7.53
37A10 Ontimamidi 7.55
37A11 Turkapalli 8.00
37A12 Shamerpet Bus stop 8.10
37A13 Shamerpet Dharga 8.15

CMRGI 8.50

M.Shiva Kumar-9490181668




